Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Niklas Lindblom

1 Bertil Ohlsson

3 Anders Larsson

4 Ulrika Wiklund

5 Johan Andersson
5 Roger Andersson
5 Lennart Kensert

8 Martin Eriksson

8 Stig HOgkvist

10 Bo Nordstrém

10 Daniel Soderqvist
12 Mats Wallin

13 Monika Andersson
14 Henric Lindwall

15 Jon Bjorklund

15 Ronny Ekberg

15 Knut Jakobsson
15 Andreas Rosenberg
19 Jonas Arnell

20 Gunnar Andersson
21 UIf Jansson

22 Sven Erik Lindstrém
22 Tom Strdmberg
24 Kerry Andersson
25 David Bertilsson
26 Robert Ekstrém
27 Bo Ohman

28 Niklas Strémberg
30 Mikael Lindstrém

den 15 december 2005

Resultatlista

Div 3 Norra B, MunktellArenan

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 18 september 2005
Spelplats: MunktellArenan EB

Klubb

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djuld BGK

Aros BGK

Djuld BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Aros BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Hammarby BGK
Aros BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djuld BGK

Djuldé BGK
Hammarby BGK
Aros BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Hammarby BGK
MGK 49 Nyképing
Djuld BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Aros BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Djuldé BGK
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Aros BGK

S1

20
20
21
21
23
23
21
23
26
22
25

23
22
25
29
26

24
27
31

25

32

32
32

S2

21
21
21
24
21

23
25
22
25
21

25
30
25
23
26

30
25
26
24
27
26
28

32

23
24
26
22
26

22
21
22
25
24
21
27

28
26
25
26
27
24
26
27
30
28
23
29

26

23
22
22
24
22

26
27
26
25
27
28

25

26
27
26
24
28
24
27
27
30
31
27
27
34

87
87
90
91
92
23
92
96
96
97
97
49
75
77
78
104
104
52
105
79
106
54
108
82
113
114
87
60
32

Sida

Snitt

21,8
21,8
22,5
22,8
23,0
23,0
23,0
24,0
24,0
24,3
24,3
24,5
25,0
25,7
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,3
26,3
26,5
27,0
27,0
27,3
28,3
28,5
29,0
30,0
32,0

1

av



